Interactive Self-service Terminals
Features
RoHS
COMPLIANT
2002/95/EC
Microsoft®
Windows®
Embedded

ARES-2424X-S170201 Table Stand,100x100/75x75
ARES-12250-L101000 Wall Mount, 75/100mm
UTC-520F WiFi Ordering Information
Part No. Description
UTC-WIFI-A1E EWM-W168H01E, 802.11ac/a/b/g/n, 2T2R, BT4.2,
HMC
UTC-WIFI-A0E EWM-W135H01E, 802.11 a/b/g/n,AR9382,2T2R,
HMC
UTC-WIFI-A2E EWM-W189H02E, 802.11ac/a/b/g/n, 2T2R, BT4.2,
HMC
UTC-WIFI-A3E EWM-W193H01E, 802.11ac/a/b/g/n, 2T2R, BT5.0,
HMC
UTC-520H WiFi Ordering Information
Part No. Description
UTC-WIFI-A4E EWM-W163M201E 802.11ac/a/b/g/n 2T2R WIFI
with BT 4.1 QCA6174A, M.2 2230
UTC-WIFI-A5E AIW-163BR 802.11ax with BT5.2, PCIe-USB, Realtek
8852BE, M.2 2230
Fully- Integrated I/O
A.	 Antenna Port
B.	 Line-out
C.	Mic-in
D.	COM2
E.	 COM1
F.	 USB 3.0 x 2, USB 2.0 x 2
G.	HDMI
H.	VGA
I.	 LAN Ports x 2
J.	 DC Input
K.	 Power switch
A B C D E F G H I J K
UTC-520
A.	 Antenna port
B.	 Line-out
C.	Mic-in
D.	COM2
E.	 4 x USB 3.1
F. HDMI
G.	COM1
H.	2 x LAN
I.	 DC-in
J.	 Power switch
A B C D E F G IH J
UTC-520F
UTC-520H
Ordering Information
Part Number Description
UTC-520F-PE 21.5" 9H PCT.T/S with Intel® Core™ i5 6300U, 4GB RAM, IT Adapter
UTC-520FP-ATB0E 21.5" 7H PCT.T/S with Intel® Core™ i5 6300U, 4GB RAM, IT Adapter
UTC-520FR-ATB0E 21.5" Resi.T/S with Intel® Core™ i5 6300U, 4GB RAM, IT Adapter
UTC-520H-PE 21.5" 9H PCT.T/S with Intel® Core™ i5 8365U, 8GB RAM, IT Adapter
UTC-520HP-ATB0E 21.5" 7H PCT.T/S with Intel® Core™ i5 8365U, 8GB RAM, IT Adapter
UTC-520HR-ATB0E 21.5" Resi. T/S with Intel® Core™ i5 8365U, 8GB RAM, IT Adapter
1702002600 Power Cord 3P UL/CSA(USA) 125V 10A 1.83M 180D
1702002605	 Power Cord 2P FRANCE 10A/16A 220V 1.83M 90D
1700000596 Power cable, CCC, 3P, 10A, 250V, 183 cm (China)
1700018704 Power cable, BSI, 2P, 10A, 250V, 180 cm (UK)
1960069544N001 I/O cover for UTC-520 series
www.advantech.com/productsOnline Download
Features
DeviceOn/iService Unified Remote Device Management
Software